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FOURTH ANNUAL ALASKA FOLKFESTIVAL

Welcome to the 4th Annual Alaska Folkfestivall!

The purpose of this festival is plain and simple - to provide an .
event and environment in which musicians and artists alike can gather

to enjoy and share one of Alaska's most vital arts - folk music. The
festival continues to grow each year. Artists from the Yukon, Fairbanks,
Haines, Skagway, Hoonah, Petersburg, Seattle, and other points will be
in attendance. b

In addition, J.P. and Annadeene Fraley from Rush, Kentucky will be
featured as special guest artists. J.P. and Anadeene play outstanding

old time fiddle and guitar numbers. They have been featured at many

major festivals throughout the United States as well as on National

Public Radio's Folkfestival U.S.A. series. If you like fiddle-playing,
don't miss J.P. and Annadeene performing on Saturday and Sunday afternoons.

You will notice by glancing at the schedule that we have changed the
structure of the festival somewhat this year —- there will be five

erformances You are welcome to one or all, however seating will be
on a first come first served basis.

Workshops will be offered all day Saturday and Sunday. Don't miss these

even if you don't play an instrument. There will be lots of performing

and several workshop "leaders'". It is bound to be fun to listen to!!

If you have an instrument - bring it! There will be plenty of opportunities

to pick with old friends and new. Don't feel bashful if you're just learning -
you can learn more faster here than almost anywherz else.

If you can't attend in person, tune in to KTOO Radio - they will be
broadcasting g part of the festival live.

Come on down to your State Museum and have a relaxed and enjoyable week-end!
We'll see you there.

This program presented by the Alaska State Museum and co-sponsored by the
Greater Arts and Humanities Council and the University of Alaska.
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PERFORMANCE SCHEDULE

FRIDAY

"7:30- John Hall, Westcott, and Crepeau
7:45- Nathan Spooner

8:00- Pat Henry

8:15- Al Eagle and Group

8:30- Dave Crepeau

8:45~ Bill and Seya Hudson

9:00- Break

9:15- Bob Pavitt

9:30~ Dan Webster

9:45- Mike Grey and Group (Fairbanks)
10:00- Two Rivers (Whitehorse)

SATURDAY AFTERNOON

2:00-
2:15~
2:30-
2:45-
3:00-
3:15-
3:45-
4:00-
4:15~-

John Hartle
Sue Warner
Rob Bosworth, Gage, and Hensley

Suzannah Sullivan

SUNDAY EVENING

7:30-
7:45-
8:00-
8:15-
8:30-
8:45-~
9:00-
9:15-
9:30-

Jeff Harris and Friends

Kay Mooney

Jeff Brown

Ann Metcalfe

Break

Jo Siango and Friends (Bellydancing)
John Jameson and Jamie Chevalier .°
Tom Koester '

Lorrie Rodger (Seattle)

J.P. and Annadeene Fraley (Rush, Kentucky) SPECIAL GUEST ARTISTS

Rowan
Scott Hersey (Petersburg)
Tannanna Grass (Fairbanks)

SATUFRDAY NIGHT

Dan Monroe, George Trani, Jerry Fiscus (Hoonah), and Friends

7:30~- Catherine Marshall (Haines)

7:45- Annie McCutcheon (Yukon Territory)
8:00- Sue Schuwan (Yukon Territory)
8:15-

8:30- Chicken Ridge Rowdies

8:45- Break

9:00~ Steve Hites (Skagway)

9:15~ Judi Marti

9:30- Mike Trueax

9:45- Katya Kusch, Eilene Goner, Gordon Sandy (Haines)
10:00- John Palms and Friends

SUNDAY AFTERNOON

2:00- Ross Sobeloff & Friends

2:15- Carol Mette

2:30~- Harold Laughlin

2:45- Scott Jacobs

3:00~- Break

3:15- Doyle Burnett and Friends

3:30- Chris Thibodeau

3:45- Barbara Harpole and Ed Foran
4:00- J.P. and Annadeene Fraley - SPECIAL GUEST ARTISTS
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